
9/16/2022

12/10/2022

1/20/2023

5/18/2023

5/27/2023

7/22/2023

7/24/2023

50

43

48

55

48

57

47

Intellectual Property Rights and
Patents and design filling

Simplified ERP Training for
Support Staff

Hands on Training Documentation
management for NAAC
Writing and Publishing quality
research Paper
Comprehending qualitative and
quantitative aspects in NAAC
Accreditation
The Dynamics of effective
Teaching-Transforming from a
teacher to a Guru

Leadership, Conflict
Resolution, and Emotional
Intelligence

6.3.3 Number of professional development /administrative training programs organized by the institution for teaching and  non-teaching staff .

Dates (from-to)
(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Title of the professional
development program organised

for teaching staff

Title of the administrative
training program
organised for non-

teaching staff

No. of participants

Note: Classify the data and provide year wise
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Director Digital Stamp


