Dates (from-to) (DD-MM- YYYY)	Title of the professional development program organised for teaching staff	Title of the administrative training program organised for non- teaching staff	No. of participants
	Intellectual Property Rights and		
9/16/2022	Patents and design filling		50
		Simplified ERP Training for	
12/10/2022		Support Staff	43
	Hands on Training Documentation		
1/20/2023	management for NAAC		48
	Writing and Publishing quality		
5/18/2023	research Paper		55
	Comprehending qualitative and		
	quantitative aspects in NAAC		
5/27/2023	Accreditation		48
	The Dynamics of effective		
	Teaching-Transforming from a		
7/22/2023	teacher to a Guru		57
		Leadership, Conflict	
		Resolution, and Emotional	
7/24/2023		Intelligence	47

6.3.3 Number of professional development /administrative training programs organized by the institution for teaching and non-teaching staff.

Note: Classify the data and provide year wise

appropria DIRECTOR KOSHYS INSTITUTE OF MANGEMENT STUDIES # 31/1, Kadusonnappanahalli, Kannur Po, Hennur-Bagalur Road, Bangalor-562 149